

ITEM NO.108

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 8 OF 2005

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

INCOME TAX OFFICER, JIND

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. MANGAT RAM NORATA RAM NARWANA & ANR
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Office to serve copy of the office report upon the
learned counsel for the appellant immediately.

Appellant to file additional documents within four
weeks.

List again on 29.3.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd