

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 8 OF 2005

INCOME TAX OFFICER, JIND

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. MANGAT RAM NORATA RAM NARWANA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(Office report on Default)

Date: 17/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR  
(In-Chambers)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the appellant prays for further time to  
comply with the directions contained in Order dated 04.10.2010.  
By way of last opportunity, two weeks' time is granted.  
Stand over for two weeks.

(Geeta Ahuja)  
Sr. P.A.

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master